
Date Day Teaching/Classes/Topic Other 

Activity/Remarks

01-01-2023 Sunday winter vacation

02-01-2023 Monday winter vacation

03-01-2023 Tuesday winter vacation

04-01-2023 Wednesday winter vacation

05-01-2023 Thursday winter vacation

06-01-2023 Friday winter vacation

07-01-2023 Saturday winter vacation

08-01-2023 Sunday winter vacation

09-01-2023 Monday winter vacation

10-01-2023 Tuesday winter vacation

11-01-2023 Wednesday winter vacation

12-01-2023 Thursday winter vacation

13-01-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Lohri Celebration

14-01-2023 Saturday

15-01-2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti/ Pongal

16-01-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

17-01-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

18-01-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

19-01-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

20-01-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

21-01-2023 Saturday

22-01-2023 Sunday

23-01-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Birth Anniversary of 

Subhash Chandra Bose

24-01-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship
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25-01-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

26-01-2023 Thursday Republic Day

27-01-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

28-01-2023 Saturday

29-01-2023 Sunday

30-01-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months 

Basant Panchami/ Death 

Anniversary of Gandhi Ji
31-01-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months 

InternshipDate Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-02-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

02-02-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

03-02-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

04-02-2023 Saturday

05-02-2023 Sunday

06-02-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

07-02-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

08-02-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

09-02-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

10-02-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

11-02-2023 Saturday

12-02-2023 Sunday

13-02-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

14-02-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

15-02-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

16-02-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

17-02-2023 Friday Educational Excursion (Suraj Kund 

International Craft Mela Visit)



18-02-2023 Saturday

19-02-2023 Sunday

20-02-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

21-02-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

22-02-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

23-02-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

24-02-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

25-02-2023 Saturday

26-02-2023 Sunday

27-02-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

28-02-2023 Tuesday Special School Visit (Visually impaired)

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-03-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

02-03-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

03-03-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

04-03-2023 Saturday

05-03-2023 Sunday

06-03-2023 Monday Micro Teaching Practice B.Ed. 1st 

year & B.Ed 2nd year 4- months 

Internship 

Weekly Activity

07-03-2023 Tuesday Holi

08-03-2023 Wednesday Holi

09-03-2023 Thursday Micro Teaching Practice B.Ed. 1st 

year & B.Ed 2nd year 4- months 

Internship 
10-03-2023 Friday Micro Teaching Practice B.Ed. 1st 

year & B.Ed 2nd year 4- months 

Internship 11-03-2023 Saturday

12-03-2023 Sunday

13-03-2023 Monday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

14-03-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 



15-03-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

Weekly Activity

16-03-2023 Thursday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

17-03-2023 Friday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

18-03-2023 Saturday

19-03-2023 Sunday

20-03-2023 Monday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

21-03-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

22-03-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

Weekly Activity

23-03-2023 Thursday Sessional Exams -I B.Ed. 1st Year & 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship 

24-03-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

25-03-2023 Saturday

26-03-2023 Sunday

27-03-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

28-03-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

29-03-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

30-03-2023 Thursday Ram Navami

31-03-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-04-2023 Saturday

02-04-2023 Sunday

03-04-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

04-04-2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

05-04-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

06-04-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year Regular Classes B.Ed 

2nd year 4- months Internship

07-04-2023 Friday Good Friday

08-04-2023 Saturday



09-04-2023 Sunday

10-04-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

11-04-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

12-04-2023 Wednesday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

Weekly Activity

13-04-2023 Thursday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

Baishakhi

14-04-2023 Friday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

Ambedkar Jayanti

15-04-2023 Saturday

16-04-2023 Sunday

17-04-2023 Monday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

18-04-2023 Tuesday B.Ed 1st Year 1- month &Internship 

B.Ed 2nd year 4- months Internship

19-04-2023 Wednesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

Weekly Activity

20-04-2023 Thursday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

21-04-2023 Friday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

22-04-2023 Saturday

23-04-2023 Sunday

24-04-2023 Monday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

25-04-2023 Tuesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

26-04-2023 Wednesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

Weekly Activity

27-04-2023 Thursday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

28-04-2023 Friday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship
29-04-2023 Saturday

30-04-2023 Sunday

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-05-2023 Monday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

02-05-2023 Tuesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

03-05-2023 Wednesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

Weekly Activity



04-05-2023 Thursday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

05-05-2023 Friday Budh Purnima Budh Purnima

06-05-2023 Saturday

07-05-2023 Sunday

08-05-2023 Monday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

09-05-2023 Tuesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 1-month Internship

10-05-2023 Wednesday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 

Weekly Activity

11-05-2023 Thursday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 
12-05-2023 Friday Regular Classes B.Ed. 2nd year & 

B.Ed. 1st year 
13-05-2023 Saturday

14-05-2023 Sunday

15-05-2023 Monday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

16-05-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

17-05-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

18-05-2023 Thursday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

19-05-2023 Friday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

20-05-2023 Saturday

21-05-2023 Sunday

22-05-2023 Monday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

23-05-2023 Tuesday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

24-05-2023 Wednesday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

25-05-2023 Thursday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

26-05-2023 Friday Sessional Exam-II  B.Ed. 1st year &  

B.Ed. 2nd year 

27-05-2023 Saturday

28-05-2023 Sunday

29-05-2023 Monday Mock Viva (Internal Practicals) 

B.Ed. 1st year & B.Ed. 2nd year  



30-05-2023 Tuesday Mock Viva (Internal Practicals) 

B.Ed. 1st year & B.Ed. 2nd year  

31-05-2023 Wednesday Mock Viva (Internal Practicals) 

B.Ed. 1st year & B.Ed. 2nd year  

Date Day Teaching /Classes/ Topic Other Activity/ Remarks

01-06-2023 Thursday Regular Classes B.Ed. 1st year & B.Ed.  2nd Year

02-06-2023 Friday Regular Classes B.Ed. 1st year & B.Ed.  2nd Year

03-06-2023 Saturday *Preparatory holiday B.Ed. 1st year 

& **Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd 
04-06-2023 Sunday

05-06-2023 Monday

06-06-2023 Tuesday Preparatory holiday B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

07-06-2023 Wednesday *University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

08-06-2023 Thursday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

09-06-2023 Friday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

10-06-2023 Saturday

11-06-2023 Sunday

12-06-2023 Monday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year
13-06-2023 Tuesday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year
14-06-2023 Wednesday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year
15-06-2023 Thursday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year
16-06-2023 Friday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year
17-06-2023 Saturday

18-06-2023 Sunday

19-06-2023 Monday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

20-06-2023 Tuesday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

21-06-2023 Wednesday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

22-06-2023 Thursday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

23-06-2023 Friday University Exams B.Ed. 1st year & 

Regular Classes  B.Ed.  2nd Year

24-06-2023 Saturday



25-06-2023 Sunday

26-06-2023 Monday Summer Vacation 

27-06-2023 Tuesday Summer Vacation 

28-06-2023 Wednesday Summer Vacation 

29-06-2023 Thursday Eid- UL-ADA (Bakra Eid) Eid- UL-ADA (Bakra Eid)

30-06-2023 Friday Summer Vacation 

**As per MD University Norms

             * As per Gurugram University Norms


